
®

Contact us

With the support of technical 
expertise and rewards from 
FOCUS ON ENERGY® your 
organization will be saving 
energy and money in no time. 
Want to learn more? Call 
888.623.2146 or visit 
focusonenergy.com today.
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AECOM
Statewide Service
www.aecom.com

Jeff Montpas, PE • 608.828.8121
jeffrey.montpas@aecom.com

Rusty Schroedel, PE • 414.944.6140
rusty.schroedel@aecom.com

Applied Technologies Inc.
Statewide Service • 262.784.7690
www.ati-ae.com

Jim Smith, 
jjsmith@ati-ae.com

Bill Ericson, PE
waericson@ati-ae.com

Kim D’Amato 
kjdamato@ati-ae.com

Baxter and Woodman, Inc. 
Statewide Service
www.baxterwoodman.com 

Jerry Groth, PE • 608.277.1230
ggroth@baxterwoodman.com

Pat Planton, PE • 414.257.3150
pplanton@baxterwoodman.com 

CBS Squared Inc.   
Statewide Service
www.cbssquaredinc.com

Jon Strand, PE • 715.861.7428
jstrand@cbssquaredinc.com 

Cedar Corporation
Statewide Service
www.cedarcorp.com 

George Thompson, PE • 920.491.9081 
Green Bay
george.thompson@cedarcorp.com 

Dean Zanon, PE 
Green Bay
dean.zanon@cedarcorp.com

Joe Martirano, PE • 608.249.5046 
Madison
joe.martirano@cedarcorp.com 

Dave Sauer, PE 
Madison
dave.sauer@cedarcorp.com 

Davy Engineering Company, Inc.  
Southwest Service, WI • 608.782.3130
www.davyinc.com

Mark Davy, PE 
msdavy@davyinc.com

Tim Stockman, PE 
tstockman@davyinc.com

Shawn Welte, PE 
swelte@davyinc.com 

Delta 3 Engineering, Inc.  
Statewide Service • 608.348.5355
www.delta3eng.biz

Bart Nies, PE 
bart@delta3eng.biz  

Joe Bailie 
joe@delta3eng.biz 

Jordan Fure  
furej@delta3eng.biz

Stan King, PLS   
stan@delta3eng.biz

Donohue & Associates, Inc. 
Statewide Service, WI
www.donohue-associates.com

Eric Lynne, PE • 920.803.7375 
elynne@donohue-associates.com 

Engineered Equipment Integration LLC
Statewide Service, WI
www.equipintegration.com

Don Voigt, PE • 414.940.9281 
don@equipintegration.com
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General Engineering Company
Statewide Service
www.generalengineering.net 

Jerry A. Foellmi, PE • 608.742.2169
jfoellmi@generalengineering.net

Grumman/Butkus Associates 
Statewide Service
www.grummanbutkus.com

Bob Bayne, PE • 414.476.8980
rbayne@grummanbutkus.com 

Shawn Klose, PE • 608.278.1890
sklose@grummanbutkus.com 

McMahon Associates, Inc.
Statewide Service • 920.751.4200
www.mcmgrp.com

Tim Bronn, PE, BCEE 
tbronn@mcmgrp.com 

Kari Dennis, PE 
kdennis@mcmgrp.com

Anthony Kappell, PE 
akappell@mcmgrp.com

Tom Kispert, PE, BCEE 
tkispert@mcmgrp.com

Chad Olsen, BCEE 
colsen@mcmgrp.com

Don Voogt, PE, BCEE 
dvoogt@mcmgrp.com 

MSA Professional Services, Inc.
Statewide Service
www.msa-ps.com

Sheri Scott, PE • 920.545.2085
Appleton
sscott@msa-ps.com 

Dan Greve, PE • 608.355.8873
Baraboo 
dgreve@msa-ps.com

Scott Chilson, PE • 608.355.8868
Baraboo 
schilson@msa-ps.com

Greg Gunderson, PE • 608.355.8883
Madison 
ggunderson@msa-ps.com 

Matt Castillo, PE • 608.355.8929
Madison
mcastillo@msa-ps.com 

Mike Voss, PE • 715.304.0456
Marshfield
mvoss@msa-ps.com

Erik Evenson, PE • 715.304.0309
Rice Lake
eevenson@msa-ps.com

Pat Morrow, PE • 715.362.3244
Rhinelander 
pmorrow@msa-ps.com

Teresa Anderson, PE • 715.304.0308
Rice Lake
tanderson@msa-ps.com 

Tom Dye, PE • 218.499.3176
St. Paul (Minnesota)
tdye@msa-ps.com

Robert E. Lee & Associates, Inc. 
Statewide Service • 920.544.4370
www.releeinc.com

Dean LaFleur, PE
dlafleur@releeinc.com 

Josh Steffeck, PE
jsteffeck@releeinc.com 

SCS Engineers
Southern Wisconsin Service
www.scsengineers.com

Sam Cooke, PE, CEM • 608.444.5339
scooke@scsengineers.com

Tony Kriel, PE, LEED AP • 
608.216.7365
tkriel@scsengineers.com

Short Elliott Hendrickson Inc. 
Statewide Service
www.sehinc.com

Jerry Doriott, PE •  715.720.6242
jdoriott@sehinc.com
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Strand Associates, Inc.  
Statewide Service • 608.251.4843 
www.strand.com 

Philip Severson, PE
phil.severson@strand.com

Troy Stinson, PE
troy.stinson@strand.com

Symbiont Science, Engineering and                
Construction, Inc. 
Statewide Service
www.symbiontonline.com 

Laura Allen, PE •  414.291.8840
laura.allen@symbiontonline.com 

Town & Country Engineering
Statewide Service •  608.273.3350                  
www.tcengineers.net

Ben Heidemann, PE
ben@tcengineers.net 

Brett Schmidt, PE
bschmidt@tcengineers.net 

Vierbicher
Statewide Service • 608.821.3956
www.vierbicher.com

Darrin Pope, PE 
dpop@vierbicher.com

Focus on Energy, Wisconsin utilities’ statewide program for energy efficiency and renewable energy, 
helps eligible residents and businesses save energy and money while protecting the environment. 
Focus on Energy information, resources and financial incentives help to implement energy efficiency 
and renewable energy projects that otherwise would not be completed.
©2020 Wisconsin Focus on Energy
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